Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Mar 30 16:04:17 2025 / +0000  GMT
 BSP-60-LITE : 60 Watt Foldable Solar Panel by Bioenno
Price: CAD $219.00
SKU: BBBSP-60LITE
Product Categories: Folding Crystalline, Packable, Shop, Solar Modules
Product Tags: 12v, 18v, 60 watt, 60w, bioenno bsp-60-lite, bioenno solar,
bsp-60-lite canada, canada, folding solar panel, portable solar, solar charger, usb
Product Page:
y-bioenno/
Product Summary
This is the BSP-60-LITE. A 60 Watt Foldable Solar Panel by Bioenno that creates a
powerful portable solar solution that works with most portable battery packs. It's
one of Bioenno's popular folding monocrystalline solar panels.
Product Description
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Mar 30 16:04:17 2025 / +0000  GMT
This is the BSP-60-LITE. A 60 Watt Foldable Solar Panel by Bioenno that creates a
powerful portable solar solution that works with most portable battery packs. It's
one of Bioenno's popular folding monocrystalline solar panels.
Featuring dual large sized panels, this unit is ideal for field-day applications and
other such applications where you are out in the field for extended periods of time
with plenty of sunlight on hand but no access to the power grid. Pair this panel with
most portable battery packs to take most electronic devices out into the field.
Laptops to radio equipment, communications gear and PA systems.
A Bioenno Power solar system offers clean and modulated output while being
completely silent with no EMI/RFI (Electromagnetic Interference/Radio-Frequency
Interference). And unlike traditional gasoline generators, sunlight is a bottomless
fuel-source you don't have to pay for. With a solar system, as long as you have sun
you have electricity. This solar panel includes the free padded case. Please
note: This Solar Panel DOES NOT include the Solar Charge Controller - it is
sold separately. Always use a Solar Panel with a matching Solar Charge
Controller when using with battery – attaching a panel directly to a battery is not
advised.
Many pre-built power stations, such as the Goal Zero Yeti 500X, come with charge
controllers built-in.
Recommended external solar controllers...
Bioenno SC-122420JUD] Morningstar SunSaver 6 PWM Victron MPPT 75/10
Powerwerx MPPT 150 Genasun GV-5-Li Genasun GV-5-Pb BSP-60-LITE
Specifications
Maximum Power Output: 60W
Maximum Voltage: 18V
Maximum Current: 3.33A
Open Circuit Voltage: 22V
Dimensions Folded:(L x W x H) 20.55in. x14.17 in. x 1.77 in. (522 mm x 360 mm x
45mm)
Dimensions Unfolded: 26.77 in. x 19.41 in. x 0.24 in. (680 mm x 493 mm x 6 mm)
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Mar 30 16:04:17 2025 / +0000  GMT
Weight: 5.47 lbs. (2.48 kg.)
Temperature Range: -49°F ~ 185°F (-45°C ~ 85°C)
Connector: 50A Power Pole
Chaining Requirements*
Product can only be chained with matching Solar Panels of the same model with
matching voltage and current
Series: Okay to chain, any number of panels acceptable
Parallel: Okay to chain, any number of panels acceptable
*Wiring and cabling for chaining available upon request
- Warranty: 2 Year Warranty
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: 1 &times; 1 &times; 1 cm
- Weight: 2.9 kg
Product Gallery
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 3/4  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Mar 30 16:04:17 2025 / +0000  GMT
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 4/4  |